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Results of the 2015 Athenry Fit4Life 5KM

Num Time

404

512

422

402

501

533

424

483

415

434

528

514

445

454

521

532

479

444

473

526

467

505

475

999

999

515

457

460

504

461

421

406

468

517

493

413

486

440

418

480

999

432

500

485

513

420

499

511

534

458

16:59
18:27
19:48
19:53
20:00.1
20:49
22:11
22:35
23:18
23:36
23:40
24.03
24:05
24:11
24:22
24:28
24:31
25:12
25:30
25:46
25:55
25:57
26:01
26:02
26:02
26:16
26:35
26:38
26:41
27:21
27:29
27:32
27:37
27:40
27:42
27:45
27:47
27:50
27:53
27:56
27:58
27:59
28:51
28:51
28:53
28:58
29:13
29:39
29:40
29:44

Name

Shauna Bocquet
Derek Naughton
Patrick Fleming
Shane Begley
Jarlath Monaghan
Tomas Ruane
Noelle Gannon
Caroline Concannon
Ciara Cunniffe
Neil Johnson

Catherine Keane Murphy

Cara Gleeson
Liam McDonagh
Julie Murphy

Tim Geraghty
Micheal Kilroy
Elaine Wilbur
Bridget McGrath
Muireann Ryan
Tony Grealish
Maretta O'Shea
Tyrone Touhy
Chris Deakin

A Pacer

A Pacer

Martin Keane
Lorraine Naughton
Keith O'Grady
Geraldine Sheey
Ann O'Malley
Margaret Flannery
Conal Burke
Magdalena Papkala
Marguerite Lynch
Sharon Greaney
Marie Coyne
Anne Earls

Dee King

Barbara Durrenbach
John Winters

A Pacer

Rebecca Horgan
Mary Miskill
Louise Duane
Julie O'Donnell
Alma Finnegan
Justine McCoy
Siobhan Fitzpatrick
Christian Henley
Tom Newell

Club
Craughwell AC
Milltown AC
Tuam AC

Tuam AC
Athenry AC
Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
GTC

Tuam AC
Tuam AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers

Milltown AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers

Craughwell AC
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Tuam AC
Milltown AC

Fit4Life
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
n/a
n/a
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
n/a
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

509

419

439

423

999

428

998

999

474

477

529

530

525

522

430

496

453

527

403

481

476

462

508

492

405

437

531

999

999

523

524

456

482

497

519

498

506

409

472

452

469

433

442

999

999

436

518

502

466

407

507

471

29:45
29:47
30:00
30:10
30:13
30:18
30:21
30:24
30:29
30:37
30:37
30:56
31:06
31:20
31:20
31:25
31:25
31:26
31:26
31:27
31:36
31:38
31:40
31:54
31:58
32:00
32:02
32:11
32:12
32:15
32:17
32:49
32:53
32:55
32:57
33:07
33:12
33:14
33:18
33:21
33:39
33:42
33:45
33:45
33:47
34:19
34:36
34:37
34:45
34:48
34:55
35:06

Mary Grealish
Aoife Fallon
Jayne Killian
Ailbhe Galvin

A Pacer
Michelle Greally
Unknown Unknown
A Pacer

Helena Scannell
Mary Walsh
Deirdre Keague
Michelle O'Donnell
Elaine Doran
Tess Fogarty
Noreen Hanniffy
Carmel Kelly
Frances Murphy
Fiona Hession
Una Bhreatnach
Lisa Coll
Shauna Tomas
Sean O Morain
Gabriel Grealish
Elaine Galvin
Sonya Broderick
Ailish Kelly
Loretta Duggan
A Pacer

A Pacer

Brid Kirwan
Mary Shaughnessy
Rachel Murphy
Mary Coll

Laura Kelly
Barbara Whyte
Patricia Lohan
Caroline Warrde
Mary Cloonan
Jackie Ryan
Martina Mulligan
Mary Pierce
Louise Hynes
Valerie Madden
A Pacer

A Pacer

Breda Kelleher
Carmel Madden
Joanne Murray
Teresa O'Dea
Karen Burke
Etain Wilson
Aine Ryan

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers

Maree AC

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Loughrea AC
Loughrea AC
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Loughrea AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Loughrea AC
Loughrea AC

Tuam AC

Tuam AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
n/a
Yes
No
n/a
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
n/a
n/a
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
n/a
n/a
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

447

448

999

488

516

999

441

495

494

465

484

410

451

429

459

487

425

464

491

431

416

427

435

520

503

489

490

438

35:36
35:37
36:43
36:43
36:58
37.07
37:33
37:33
37:34
37:34
37:35
38:02
38:44
39:25
39:27
39:29
39:36
39:39
39:42
41:02
41:45
42:22
42:36
43:34
43:35
44:32
44:32
44:33

Caitriona McKeon
Veronica McKeon
A Pacer

Breeda Feeney
Karen Feeney

A Pacer

Susanne Lawlor
Karen Healy
Jessica Healy
Renée O'Connor
Breeda Cunningham
Joan Connaughton
Desmond Morris
Valerie Grogan
Aine Ni Chuirrin
Mairead Flaherty
Charlotte Gask
Martina O'Brien
Theresa Gannon
Nasarudin Harith
Grace Cunningham
Gillian Goodbody
Cronin Karyn
Michelle Glynn
Marie Reilly

Helen Feeney
Marie Feeney
Bernie Kelly

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Maree AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Loughrea AC
Loughrea AC

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers

No

No

n/a

Yes
No

n/a

No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



F4L Men
1st
2nd
3rd

F4L
Women

1st
2nd
3rd

Prizes for the 2015 Athenry Fit4Life 5KM

Num Time
422 23:20
434 27:08
521 27:54
424 25:43
528 27:12
444 28:44

Name

Patrick Fleming
Neil Johnson
Tim Geraghty

Noelle Gannon
Catherine Keane Murphy
Bridget McGrath

Club

Tuam AC
Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC

Tuam AC
Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC



